Agreement.  

3.3. Credit Limit.  Subject to the terms and conditions of this Loan Agreement, including, but not 

limited to Borrower satisfying all of the Closing Conditions, Lender agrees to provide a line of credit for 

the principal amount equal to ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED 

FIFTY-THREE DOLLARS ($161,953.00) ("Credit Limit") to be used exclusively to pay for the I/C 

Costs and any associated Cost Overages.   

Lender shall provide reasonable increases to the Credit Limit for Cost Overages that constitute I/C Costs, 

so that Borrower may utilize the Credit Line to pay such Cost Overages, provided however that Lender